 LED HIGH BAY
FLEXIBILITY
MEETS
AFFORDABILITY
INNOVATION. SIMPLIFIED.
MADE IN USA AVAILABLE
1
LED HIGH BAY

L
M
IMAGE ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY USE
HBAS40 IP 20 PIR Motion Sensor with
Junction Box
WattStopper HBP-112 High Bay Passive Infrared (PIR) Occupancy Sensors provide control of individual High Bay LED in
indoor high and low bay spaces. Includes preconnected junction box
HBAS41 IP 65 PIR Motion Sensor with
Junction Box
WattStopper HB340W-L3 and HB340W-L4 High Bay Passive Infrared (PIR) Occupancy Sensors for Wet Locations consist of a
sensor and a lens module and preconnected junction box
HBAJ60 Junction Box with Bracket
Interim junction box for use with controls other than those available through Litetronics; junction box features an internal
terminal block for easy wiring and two external cables
N
O
P
SENSORS & JUNCTION ACCESSORIES
CLEAR & FROSTED GLASS 0-10V DIMMING SPECIFICATIONS2
IMAGE VOLTS WATTAGE CCT (K) LUMENS C.B.C.P ORDERING CODE LUMENS C.B.C.P ORDERING CODE DIMMING
120 - 277
125 4000 16,000 5402 HB125B440DL 15,000 4753 HB125B150DL
0 - 10 V
5000 16,000 5402 HB125B450DL 15,000 4753 HB125B150DL
185 4000 24,000 7848 HB185B440DL 22,000 6906 HB185B140DL
5000 24,000 7848 HB185B450DL 22,000 6906 HB185B150DL
220 4000 29,000 9086 HB220B440DL 26,000 7995 HB220B140DL
5000 29,000 9086 HB220B450DL 26,000 7995 HB220B150DL
Q
1 All accessories available in case quantities of 10